Industrial Magnetics Inc.  1385 S M-75, Boyne City, MI 49712    »   Phone: 1.231.582.310012
Use in your office, manufacturing, air vent covers or inventory for labeling applications
or advertising. Measures 1/32" thick and is 24-3/8" wide. Available in 3 lengths.
FEATURES:
	» Can be cut, drilled or shaped
	» Conforms to any contour
	» Can be written on
Hold - lbs (kg)

FLEXIBLE MAGNETIC STRIPS
Hold - lbs (kg)
per linear foot
Thickness
(in)
Width
(in)
Length
(ft)
Weight
(lbs)
Model No.
Plain Back
Model No.
Adhesive Back
2.0 (0.90) 1/32 1/2 25 0.58 MRN030X0050X025 MRA030X0050X025
2.0 (0.90) 1/32 1/2 100 2.3 MRN030X0050X100 MRA030X0050X100
2.0 (0.90) 1/32 1/2 200 4.6 MRN030X0050X200 MRA030X0050X200
3.0 (1.36) 1/32 3/4 100 3.4 MRN030X0075X100 MRA030X0075X100
3.0 (1.36) 1/32 3/4 200 6.8 MRN030X0075X200 MRA030X0075X200
4.0 (1.81) 1/32 1 25 1.15 MRN030X0100X025 MRA030X0100X025
4.0 (1.81) 1/32 1 50 2.3 MRN030X0100X050 MRA030X0100X050
4.0 (1.81) 1/32 1 100 4.6 MRN030X0100X100 MRA030X0100X100
4.0 (1.81) 1/32 1 200 9.2 MRN030X0100X200 MRA030X0100X200
12.0 (5.44) 1/32 3 25 3.75 MRN030X0300X025 N/A
12.0 (5.44) 1/32 3 100 15.0 MRN030X0300X100 N/A
12.0 (5.44) 1/32 3 200 30.0 MRN030X0300X200 N/A
3.0 (1.36) 1/16 1/2 25 1.1 MRN060X0050X025 MRA060X0050X025
3.0 (1.36) 1/16 1/2 50 2.2 MRN060X0050X050 MRA060X0050X050
3.0 (1.36) 1/16 1/2 100 4.4 MRN060X0050X100 MRA060X0050X100
5.0 (2.26) 1/16 3/4 25 1.65 MRN060X0075X025 MRA060X0075X025
5.0 (2.26) 1/16 3/4 50 3.3 N/A MRA060X0075X050
5.0 (2.26) 1/16 3/4 100 6.6 MRN060X0075X100 MRA060X0075X100
6.0 (2.72) 1/16 1 25 2.2 MRN060X0100X025 MRA060X0100X025
6.0 (2.72) 1/16 1 50 4.4 MRN060X0100X050 MRA060X0100X050
6.0 (2.72) 1/16 1 100 8.8 MRN060X0100X100 MRA060X0100X100
18.0 (8.16) 1/16 3 100 30.0 MRN060X0300X100 MRA060X0300X100
4.0 (1.81) 1/8 1/2 50 5.0 MRN120X0050X050 MRA120X0050X050
4.0 (1.81) 1/8 1/2 100 10.0 MRN120X0050X100 MRA120X0050X100
6.0 (2.72) 1/8 3/4 50 7.0 MRN120X0075X050 MRA120X0075X050
6.0 (2.72) 1/8 3/4 100 14.0 MRN120X0075X100 MRA120X0075X100
8.0 (3.63) 1/8 1 50 9.5 MRN120X0100X050 MRA120X0100X050
8.0 (3.63) 1/8 1 100 19.0 MRN120X0100X100 MRA120X0100X100
24.0 (10.89) 1/8 3 50 38.0 MRN120X0300X050 MRA120X0300X050
24.0 (10.89) 1/8 3 100 56.0 MRN120X0300X100 MRA120X0300X100
In general, the following tolerances apply to all
Magnetic Strips: Thickness: ±0.005’’, Widths: 0’’ to
2’’ = ±0.015’’ or 2’’ to 3’’ = ±0.030’’, Lengths: ±1% or
±0.015’’ whichever is greater. Temperature Range: